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                     OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

 
 

IRB MEETING DATES 
  

MEETING DATES** APPLICATION SUBMISSION DEADLINES 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 at 12 noon Thursday, August 29, 2019, by 12 noon 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 at 12 noon Thursday, September 26, 2019, by 12 noon 

November 14, 2019 at 12 noon Thursday, October 31, 2019, by 12 noon 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 at 12 noon Thursday, January 30, 2020, by 12 noon 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 at 12 noon Thursday, March 5, 2020, by 12 noon 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 at 12 noon Thursday, March 26, 2020, by 12 noon 
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